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	Address, (C) notates clinic location
	Clinical Contact
	Intake Info

	ABA Consultants, PLLC 

	4603 Naamans Creek Road Garnett Valley, PA 19060

(Also in DelCo)
	Vanessa Benigno, MS, BCBA, LBS
vanessah@abaconsultantsllc.com
	Phone: (610) 800-1168


	ABAPARATI. LLC
	8763 Jackson St.
Philadelphia, PA  19136
	Zaida Franchesca, BCBA
Clinical Director/Owner
zms@abaparati.com

	Phone: (267) 274-5994


	ABIT Consulting Group
	3 Brendan Drive
Quarryville, PA 17566

(Also in DelCo, ChesCo, Lancaster)
	Satinder Kaur, BCBA
Clinical Director/Owner
skaur@theabit.com

	Phone: (732) 318-5505
https://theabit.com/


	Acclaim Autism 

	101 Greenwood Ave Suite 120 Jenkintown, PA  19046

1410 N 31 Street-New location
Philadelphia, PA  19121 (C)

(Also in West Chester and Lancaster)
	Marilyn De Mers mdemers@acclaimautism.com
	Intake: (888) 805-8206
intake@acclaimautism.com 

	Achieve Therapy Services
	3500 Scotts Lane, #C09
Philadelphia, PA  19129
	Ali Ahmed
Clinical Contact
	Phone: (215) 720-4640
Intake Info: achieveaba@outlook.com


	Acorn Health 
	1822 Spring Garden St. 
Philadelphia, PA  19130 (C)

(Also in DelCo)
	Emily Korando, MS, BCBA
Regional Director of Operations-PA
	AcornHealth.com
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	7318 Germantown Ave.
Philadelphia, PA  19119
	Carla Milito Quattrone, MS, BCBA, LBS COO/Director of ABA Services 
	Intake: (215) 242-0900
teamallied@aamhinc.org

	American Behavioral Support Services, LLC
	48-6 Revere Rd.
Drexel Hill, PA  19026
	Musa Kamara, MS, BCBA
Owner/Clinical Director
mlkamara@americanbss.com

	Phone: (646) 683-0348

	Angel Care ABA
	100 S Broad St, Suite 1320
Philadelphia, PA  19110-1004
	Danielle Hoffman-Moleski, BCBA
	Phone: (302) 990-2323
Website: angelcareaba.com
Email: hello@angelcareaba.com


	Aster Children’s Behavioral Health 
	505 Ellison Dr.
North Wales, PA  19454

	Xingli (Cindy) Meng, BCBA, LBS
Clinical Director/Owner
	Phone: (215) 939-2862 
Email: cindym@asterchildren.com 


	[bookmark: _Hlk25149655]Attain ABA Therapy 
(Bright Beginnings)
	1326 Chestnut Ave
Philadelphia, PA, 19107

4646 Umbria St. (C)
Philadelphia, PA 19127
	Emily Werrmann, Authorizations Coordinator
Hindy Singer, VP of Operations
	Phone: (833) 599-2560
Email: admissions@attainaba.com
https://www.attainaba.com/

	Behavior Analysis and Therapy Partners (BATP)
	1930 S Broad St., #26
Philadelphia, PA  19145
	Lynn Santilli Connor, LCSW, BCBA 
Executive Director
	Phone: (267) 507-2719
www.BehaviorAnalysisTherapy.com

	Behavior Care, LLC 
	1700 Market St., Suite 1005
Philadelphia, PA  19103
	Jack Tress, Owner and CEO
	Phone: (833) 395-0438
www.BehaviorCareTherapy.com

	Behavior Frontiers
	201 King of Prussia Rd. 
Radnor, PA  19807

(Also in DelCo)
	Basha Libman, MS, BCBA
Clinical Director Blibman@BehaviorFrontiers.com
(757) 949-8220
	intake@behaviorfrontiers.com
(424) 025-6832

	Behavior Interventions, Inc. 
	583 Shoemaker Road, Suite 230 
King of Prussia, PA  19406 (C)

203 N Broad St., Suite 500
Philadelphia, PA  19107 (C)

1155 Business Center Dr. Unit 9A
Horsham, PA  19044 (C)
	Beth Zimmerman, M.S.Ed., BCBA, LBS 
Clinical Director

	Intake: (484) 681-2170 X 105
referrals@behaviorinterventions.org 
https://behaviorinterventions.org/

	Bluebird ABA, LLC 
	8080 Old York Rd, Suite 221
Elkins Park, PA  19027
	Susan Deikman, MS, BCBCA, LBS
Director
susan@bluebirdaba.com

	Phone Intake: (215) 594-3181
www.bluebirdaba.com

	Brandstein Family Services 
	1243 Easton Rd., Suite 103
Warrington, PA  

(Also Bucks Co)
	Marlena Brandstein, MS, BCBA, LBS
Founder and Director
mbrandstein@brandsteinfamilyservices.com
	Phone: (267) 217-3585
www.brandsteinfamilyservices.com


	Brett DiNovi & Associates, LLC (BDA)
	3331 Street Road, Suite 110
Bensalem, PA  19020

2275 Bridge St.
Philadelphia, PA  19137 (C)
	Joshua Zeigler, MS, LBS, BCBA
Executive Director of PA Operations
jzeigler@brettdassociates.com
	Phone: (717) 448-0283
www.brettdassociates.com

	Bright Minds Consulting 
	5225 Germantown Ave.-closing
Philadelphia, PA  19144

1500 John F Kennedy Blvd, 
Suite 411-New location (C)
Philadelphia, PA  19102
	Jonathan King, BCBA, LBS
Chief Executive Officer
jking@brightmindsconsult.org
	Phone: (215) 220-9004
www.brightmindsconsult.org


	Cassell Counseling, LLC
	1619 Ashurst Rd.
Philadelphia, PA  19151
	Allison Cassell
Teresa Gears, BCBA
	Phone: (484) 424-7355

	Center for Autism ABA Early Childhood Intensive Treatment
	4601 Market St.
Philadelphia, PA  19139 (C)

2801 Grant Ave.
Philadelphia, PA  19114 (C)
	Bari Keller, PsyD
Clinical Director

Bethany Barney, LCSW
ABA Administrative Director
	Phone: (215) 878-3400
info@cfa.phmc.org
https://www.thecenterforautism.org/


	Child Guidance Resource Centers (CGRC)- closing IBHS-ABA as of 7/31/25
	2901 Island Ave.
Philadelphia, PA  19153 (C)

2000 Old West Chester Pike
Havertown, PA  19083 (C)
	Jonathan Clark, LPC, LPCMH, NCC
Sr Director of Education Services
jclark@cgrc.org

	

	Children’s Crisis Treatment Center (CCTC)
	1080 Delaware Ave., Suite 600
Philadelphia, PA  19125
	Emmeline Williamson, MA, BCBA
ABA Team Leader
Emmeline.williamson@cctckids.org

	Intake: (215) 496-0707


	CORA
	8540 Verree Road
Philadelphia, PA 19111 

2137 E Huntingdon St.
Philadelphia, PA  19125 (C)
	Traci Neary, IBHS Clinical Director


	https://www.coraservices.org/ 

	Dunbar Wellness Group
	4232 Parkside Ave.
Philadelphia, PA  19104
	Tene Dioma, BCBA
ABA Clinical Director
	

	Elle & Me Developmental and Behavioral Services
	201 King of Prussia Rd., Suite 650 
Radnor, PA  19087
	Naesha Millwood, Executive Director
nmillwood@elleandme.org

	Phone: (267) 815-2158
www.elleandme.org


	Gamut Behavioral Services
	101 E 8th Ave., Suite 303
Conshohocken, PA  19428
	Kayla Murray, Administrative Director
kmurray@gamuteducationalservices.com
Meredith Viola, Clinical Director
mviola@gamuteducationalservices.com

	Phone: (484) 502-7766


	Gemma Services
	7301 Germantown Ave.
Philadelphia, PA  19119
	Josephine Finney, MA, BCBA
ABA Clinical Director
jfinney@gemmaservices.org
	Intake: (267) 297-5170
www.gemmaservices.org

	Hall Mercer ABA Early Childhood Program at Pennsylvania Hospital
	245 S. 8th St.
Philadelphia, PA  19107 (C)
	Meghan Kane, M.S.Ed., BCBA, LBS
Clinical Director for Early Childhood Program
Meghan.Kane@pennmedicine.upenn.edu
	Phone: (215) 573-4310


	Helping Hands Family

	640 Freedom Business Center Dr., Suite 220   
King of Prussia, PA 19406

1165 S Broad St. 
Philadelphia, PA  19147 (C)

8200 Flourtown Ave, Suite 12
Glenside, PA  19038 

9815 Roosevelt Blvd, Suite 0 (C)
Philadelphia, PA  19114

1072 Pontiac Rd.
Drexel Hill, PA  19206

610 York Rd., Suite 640
Jenkintown, PA  19046

1553 Chester Pike, Suite 103
Crum Lynne, PA 19022
	Emily McCarron, Assistant Director, Client Services
emily@hhfamily.com 
	Phone: (484) 965-9966
https://hhfamily.com/ 


	Kidology
	928 Jaymor Road, Suite C150
Southampton, PA 18966-3832
	Monica Fielder, MS, BCBA
Executive Director

	Phone: (215) 330-4116

	Kids and Family, LLC
	342 East Gorgas Lane
Philadelphia, PA 19119
	Esther Homnick

	Phone: (215) 525-4970 ext 102
www.kidsandfamily.net

	Kids at Play (Kutest Kids) 
	7201 Ridge Ave
Philadelphia, PA  19128 (C)
	Tina Graber, Julia Bookbinder
	Phone: (610) 227-0388 ext 116
ABA@kidsatplaypa.com

	Kutamani Developmental Services
	3230-64 North 3rd St.
Philadelphia, PA  19140
	Dr. Shawna Starling
Exec/Amin Director 
Vanessa Bethea-Miller, MS/BCBA
Clinical Director 
	Phone: 1.844.KDS.RISE (1.844.537.7473)
info@kutamani.org


	Laila Way Behavioral Services
	138 W Chelten Ave. 
Philadelphia, PA 19144 (C)

66 W Chelten Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19144 
(Admin Office)

	Tamar Smith, MS, BCBA, LBS
Executive Director

Lauren Schaff, MS, BCBA, LBS
ABA Clinical Director


	Intake: (877) 761-6331
inquiry@lwbehaviorservices.com
www.lailawaybehavioralservices.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk34132513]Lovaas Institute for Early Intervention
	423 White Horse Pike
Haddon Heights, NJ  08035
	Susan Porreca, M.S., PA-LBS, BCBA 
Senior Program Director
SusanPorreca@Lovaas.com
	Intake: (856)616-9442 x3
Kasie Leone, Intake Coordinator, intake@Lovaas.com

	North City Congress (Marigold) 
	818 North 7th St
Philadelphia, PA  19123
	Bridget McNally
bmcnalley@north-city.org

	Phone: (267) 724-4479

	MCC Family Services
	800 Clarmont Ave. Suite B 
Bensalem, PA  19020
	Megan McGill, M.S., LBS, BCBA
Director of ABA Services
267-525-7000 x2122
mmcgill@mccfamilyservices.com 
	Intake: (267) 525-7000 X 2211
Brianna Margaretta
bmargaretta@mccfamilyservices.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk131774933]Matter of Minds Health and Wellness 
	225 Wilmington West Chester Pike, Suite 200
Chadd’s Ford, PA  19317
	Stacey Bey
sbey@matterofmindsheals.org
	

	MyTeam ABA PA, LLC
	822 Montgomery Ave., Suite 304
Narberth, PA  19072
	Miriam Leaderman
miriam@myteamaba.com

	Phone: (855) 569-8326

	NeurAbilities (CNNH) 
	225 E City Ave, Suite 15 
Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004 (C)

170 N Henderson Rd., Suite 200
King of Prussia, PA  19406 (C)

9601 Bustleton Ave., Suite A
Philadelphia, PA  19115 (C)

2000 Hamilton St., Suite C-100A
Philadelphia, PA  19130 (C)
	Adriana Neumann, M.Ed., BCBA, LBS
Regional Clinical Director   
Alex Torres, Regional ABA Director
	Intake: (856) 346-0005
Neurabilities Intake

	NorthEast Treatment Centers (NET)
	7520 State Rd., Suite A
Philadelphia, PA  19136

	Samtoinette Liberty
IBHS ABA Director
	Intake: (215) 451-7000


	Positive Path Foundations (Hope Opt and Ghada Counseling)
	8019 Frankford Ave.
Philadelphia, PA  19136
	Ghada Mahjoub, LBS
Owner/Admin Director
gmahjoub@positivepathfoundations.org
	Office Intake: (215) 690-5866
Phone: (215) 690-5865 



	Potential Discoveries 
	349 N. York Rd., Suite 200
Willow Grove, PA  19090

	Elizabeth Boylan, Clinical Director
bboylan@potentialdiscoveries.org
Tricia Timbers, Administrative Director ttimbers@potentialdiscoveries.org

	Phone: (215) 657-2927
Intake: ttimbers@potentialdiscoveries.org

	Potential, Inc. 
	170 Pheasant Run, Suite 100 Newtown, PA 18940

626 Jacksonville Rd., Ste 156 Warminster, PA  18974

2901 Edgeley Rd.
Levittown, PA  19057
	Andrea Bevilacqua, Director of IBHS  
	Intake: (215) 579-0670
intakes@potentialinc.org

	PRO ABA, Inc. (NLS)
	601 S Henderson Rd., Suite 208
King of Prussia, PA 19406
	Jordan Selemba- Client Service Coordinator
jselemba@procompanies.org
Rachel Boyd- Operations Director
rboyd@procompanies.org
	Intake: (267) 432-9354

	Special People in the Northeast (SPIN)
	Behavioral Health & Autism Services:
10501 Drummond Road
Philadelphia, PA 19154

ABA Early Childhood (Drummond):
10541 Drummond Road
Philadelphia, PA 19154 (C)

ABA Early Childhood (Orthodox):
1642 Orthodox Street
Philadelphia, PA 19124 (C)
		Monica Harris, LSW, BCBA, LBS              Clinical Director of IBHS-ABA Children’s Programs



	Intake: (215) 612-7625
https://spininc.org/applied-behavior-analysis-aba-services/


	Steady Strides Behavior Solutions

	5236 Delancey Street
Philadelphia, PA 19143 

1410 N. 31st St. Unit A2 Philadelphia Pa 19121-3870  (C)
	Khaliah Moody 
Ksmoody@ssbehaviorsolutions.com 
	(215) 791-8430 
(215) 918-8430 (For center-based)
http://ssbehaviorsolutions.com/ 

	Thrive Therapy

	325 Chestnut St, Suite 800 (C)
Philadelphia, PA  19106

	Zippy Juni, MSEd, BCBA, LBS
Clinical Director
zippy@thrivetherapypa.com 
	(267) 225-7180
https://www.thrivetherapypa.com/ 

	Unfurling Littles 
	3502 Scotts Lane, Suite 404
Philadelphia, PA 19129 (C)
	Maggie Haraburda, MS, LBS, BCBA
Owner/Clinical Director
	(610) 952-2755
www.unfurlinglittles.com

	Vision Behavioral Health 
	2960 West Germantown Pike
Norristown, PA 19403
	Sam Quarm, Owner
Gilian Lally, Clinical Director
gilian.lally@vbhspa.com

	(610) 539-0280
visionbhspa@gmail.com
coordinator@vbhspa.com
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Out-of-Network ABA Providers (w/contracts): 

	ABA Provider
	Address/Location
	Clinical Contact
	Intake Info

	OON ABA Support Services, LLC 
	224 Nazareth Pike, Suite 22A (C)
Bethlehem, PA 18020 
(Northhampton Co and Phila County)
	Amy Gable, BCBA 
agable@abasupportservices.com 
	Phone: (610) 365-2522 
https://abasupportservices.com/ 

	OON Adaptive Connections
	281 Magnolia Dr
Levittown, PA  19054
	Tara Sines, MS, BCBA, LBS
Executive Director
operations@adapt-connect.com
	Phone: (267) 576-8818

	OON Exceptional Connections
	
	Michele Slowik, MS, BCBA
	

	OON First Children Services 

	601 Bethlehem Pike, BLG D Ste 100 Montgomeryville, PA 18936
(Montgomery Co)
	Kimberly Allmendinger 
PA Care Manager kallmendinger@firstchildrenservices.com 

	Phone: (484) 361-4930

	OON Impact Behavior Therapy

	1720 Waterford Way
Ambler, PA  19002
	Chelsie Collier, BCBA
	Phone: (215) 350-7236

	OON Piece of our Puzzle 
	3150 Tremont Ave (C)
Trevose, PA 19053 
(Bucks Co, Philly)
	Alison Farrell, Clinical Director
afarrell@pieceofourpuzzle.com 
	Phone: (267) 577-9105 
www.pieceofourpuzzle.com 

	OON Siza Educational Services
	5 Great Valley Parkway, #270
Malvern, PA  19355
(Chester Co)
	Thuli Buthelezi
	Phone: (484) 815-8647   
www.sizaes.com
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NOT YET CONTRACTED FOR ABA WITH CBH:
· Chester County Intermediate Unit – Initial credentialing phase
· Evolutions ABA- clinical outreach
· Healing Hearts with Care – Initial credentialing phase
· Kaleidoscope Family Solutions ABA – Initial credentialing phase
· Philadelphia Mental Health Clinic – in-network for IBHS Regionalized, restarted ABA initial credentialing phase 
· SMJ Behavioral Consultants – Initial credentialing phase
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